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Troy Dixie Youth Baseball

Date Day Time Home Team

April

Padres5:45 P.M. Dodgers Field 34/3/2023    Mon
Red Sox7:15 P.M. Rangers Field 34/3/2023    Mon

Brewers5:45 P.M. Braves Field 34/4/2023    Tue
Diamondbacks7:15 P.M. Cubs Field 34/4/2023    Tue

Rangers5:45 P.M. Padres Field 34/6/2023    Thu
Cubs7:15 P.M. Brewers Field 34/6/2023    Thu

Dodgers5:45 P.M. Diamondbacks Field 34/7/2023    Fri
Braves7:15 P.M. Red Sox Field 34/7/2023    Fri

Padres5:45 P.M. Brewers Field 34/10/2023    Mon
Dodgers7:15 P.M. Cubs Field 34/10/2023    Mon

Braves5:45 P.M. Rangers Field 34/11/2023    Tue
Red Sox7:15 P.M. Diamondbacks Field 34/11/2023    Tue

Rangers5:45 P.M. Cubs Field 34/13/2023    Thu
Diamondbacks7:15 P.M. Padres Field 34/13/2023    Thu

Dodgers5:45 P.M. Braves Field 34/14/2023    Fri
Brewers7:15 P.M. Red Sox4/14/2023    Fri

Diamondbacks5:45 P.M. Brewers Field 34/17/2023    Mon
Braves7:15 P.M. Padres Field 34/17/2023    Mon

Rangers5:45 P.M. Dodgers Field 34/18/2023    Tue
Cubs7:15 P.M. Red Sox Field 34/18/2023    Tue

Brewers5:45 P.M. Rangers Field 34/20/2023    Thu
Diamondbacks7:15 P.M. Braves Field 34/20/2023    Thu

Red Sox5:45 P.M. Dodgers Field 34/21/2023    Fri
Cubs7:15 P.M. Padres Field 34/21/2023    Fri

Cubs5:45 P.M. Diamondbacks Field 34/24/2023    Mon
Dodgers7:15 P.M. Padres Field 34/24/2023    Mon

Cubs5:45 P.M. Braves Field 34/25/2023    Tue
Dodgers7:15 P.M. Brewers Field 34/25/2023    Tue

Padres5:45 P.M. Red Sox Field 34/27/2023    Thu
Rangers7:15 P.M. Diamondbacks Field 34/27/2023    Thu

Rangers5:45 P.M. Red Sox Field 34/28/2023    Fri
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Braves7:15 P.M. Brewers Field 34/28/2023    Fri

May

Rangers5:45 P.M. Braves Field 35/1/2023    Mon
Cubs7:15 P.M. Dodgers Field 35/1/2023    Mon

Brewers5:45 P.M. Padres Field 35/2/2023    Tue
Diamondbacks7:15 P.M. Dodgers Field 35/2/2023    Tue

Diamondbacks5:45 P.M. Red Sox Field 35/4/2023    Thu
Brewers7:15 P.M. Cubs Field 35/4/2023    Thu

Red Sox5:45 P.M. Braves Field 35/5/2023    Fri
Padres7:15 P.M. Rangers Field 35/5/2023    Fri

Padres5:45 P.M. Diamondbacks Field 35/8/2023    Mon
Cubs7:15 P.M. Rangers Field 35/8/2023    Mon

Red Sox5:45 P.M. Brewers Field 35/9/2023    Tue
Braves7:15 P.M. Dodgers Field 35/9/2023    Tue

Brewers5:45 P.M. Diamondbacks Field 35/11/2023    Thu
Padres7:15 P.M. Braves Field 35/11/2023    Thu

Red Sox5:45 P.M. Cubs Field 35/12/2023    Fri
Dodgers7:15 P.M. Rangers Field 35/12/2023    Fri

Padres5:45 P.M. Cubs Field 35/15/2023    Mon
Dodgers7:15 P.M. Red Sox Field 35/15/2023    Mon

Braves5:45 P.M. Diamondbacks Field 35/16/2023    Tue
Brewers7:15 P.M. Dodgers Field 35/16/2023    Tue

Rangers5:45 P.M. Brewers Field 35/18/2023    Thu
Braves7:15 P.M. Cubs Field 35/18/2023    Thu

Red Sox5:45 P.M. Padres Field 35/19/2023    Fri
Diamondbacks7:15 P.M. Rangers Field 35/19/2023    Fri
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